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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8718842

8738650

8631160

8669117

8680670

8681279

8681280

8683055

8698285

8728206

8731820

8740525

8740526

8748525

8750079

8753598

8755870

Case

DENNY, MALAKAI JAMES

PINK, JASON A

KERR, PETER A

AUCOIN, ERIC ALEXANDER

ROPER, BILL R

ROPER, WILLIAM ROBERT

ROPER, WILLIAM ROBERT

COEDY, LISA LYN

NAVJOT, SINGH

SINGH, GURVIR

HICKEY, GARY FRANCIS

GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R

GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R

GRITTANI, VINCENT EUGENE

POWER, ERIC FRANCIS

KENNEDY, ROBERT ALEXANDER

FU, SHUAI

Name

986995-1

829298-2

176376-3

851433-1

97108-24

97108-25

97108-25

982515-1

981572-3

990052-1

247878-3

545499-8

545499-8

994163-1

96983-2

88046-4

991685-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

OHVA 12(1)

OHVA 12(1)

OHVA 15(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


