Ref: scheduled\_cases

**ADULT** 

Sydney Provincial Court 26-APR-2024 10:21 Scheduled For May 8, 2024

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 8, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person	-				Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8718842	DENNY, MALAKAI JAMES	986995-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8738650	PINK, JASON A	829298-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8631160	KERR, PETER A	176376-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8669117	AUCOIN, ERIC ALEXANDER	851433-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8680670	ROPER, BILL R	97108-24	OHVA 12(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8681279	ROPER, WILLIAM ROBERT	97108-25	OHVA 12(1)			Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8681280	ROPER, WILLIAM ROBERT	97108-25	OHVA 15(B)			Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8683055	COEDY, LISA LYN	982515-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8698285	NAVJOT, SINGH	981572-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8728206	SINGH, GURVIR	990052-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8731820	HICKEY, GARY FRANCIS	247878-3	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8740525	GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R	545499-8	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8740526	GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R	545499-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8748525	GRITTANI, VINCENT EUGENE	994163-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8750079	POWER, ERIC FRANCIS	96983-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8753598	KENNEDY, ROBERT ALEXANDER	88046-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8755870	FU, SHUAI	991685-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	